PAWAR PUBLIC SCHOOL

Hinjewadi, Pune 411057
Fee Structure 2023 - 2024

Particular Amount in Rs.
1st Quarter (Before 10" April 2023 )
Fees for April to June 2023) 18,400.00

2nd Quarter (Before 10%" July 2023)
Fees for July - September 2023 18,400.00

3rd_Quarter(Before 10" October 2023 )
Fees for October - December 2023 18,400.00

4th Quarter (Before 10" Jan 2024)
Fees for January - March 2024 18,400.00

Total Fees For Academic Year 73,600.00

> The above fees, does not include Cost of Books, Uniform, Transport, Mid-day meal and Day care,
which needs to be paid separately to the respective vendors.

> Late Fees : 15 days after due date Rs. 100/-
Fine : From 16th Day Rs 25/- per day + 100/- (Late fee)

Kindly note —Quarterly fees once paid will not be refunded under any circumstance

Transport - Mr. Shashikant — 98817 40404, Canteen - Mrs. Laxmi Shetty- 9370130823
Day Care — Dr. Bhavana Shukla - 7741904392

Students desirous of cancelling admission/withdrawal must give one month prior notice else one month fee is
payable

Details for online Quarter fee payment:

Name - PAWAR PUBLIC SCHOOL
A/C No. - 912010033385065

Bank Name - Axis Bank Ltd

Branch - Hinjewadi

IFSC Code - UTIB0001034

Note: Mail the screen shot of successful payment and transaction details on
info@ppshinjewadi.com




